AMENDMENT Ne. 1 TO AGREEMENT BY AND BETWEEN
COUNTY OF MONTEREY & ISS JANITORIAY, SERVICES

THIS AMENDMENT No, 1 is made and enteted into by and between 188 JANITORIAL
SERVICES, herelnafier “CONTRACTOR”, and the County of Monterey, a political subdivision of the
State of California, on behalf of ity Health Department, hersinafter refotred to as “County™,

WHEREAS, the Couty and CONTRACTOR have heretofore entered into an Agreement to provids
specialized custodial maintenance services and supplies for the Co of Monterey Health Clinics, per

RFP#I‘O#%,“f:FtEET“paﬁEdEﬂﬁIy_I,—ZGR to June 30, 2616 (“Agresment™; and
WHEREAS, the County and CONTRACTOR with to amend the ACREEMENT fo exercise the
option to extend the term for one (1) additional year, ns specified balow,.

NOW THEREFORE, the County and CONTRACTOR hereloy agree to amend the AGREEMENT in-,
the following manner: %_]
4

Cesn
1. SECTION 5.1, TERM OF AGREEMENT shall bs extended to June 30, 2017, for & new tetm
AL of July 1, 2014 to June 30, 2017, increasing fhe total amount of the Agreer%ept by $263,838.43
L) for & naw smount not - gxceed $‘7‘-4*5:5‘gt6‘?. M% _
Ry e A ST, 151, (T
} <% SECTION 2.0, SCOPE OF SERVICE, sha) b amsnded as follows: Coun¥ Wiii/at
e &, Bxhibit A is replaced with Exhibit A1, All reforences fu the Agreament o Fxhibit
H/Ylis shall be construed to refer fo Exhibit Aul,
b, Aftachment A Scope of Services - General Requirements, Section A.6.2.1 shall be
emeided as follows:
Replace “Soap: Kindest Karsin 1 Hter bottles (Order #{105-87) with “Soan: As

CONTRACTOR as follows:

TO COUNTY: TO CONTRACTOR:
Contracts/Purchasing Officer Guillermo Ramirez
County of Monterey IS8 Fallity Services, Inc,
Contracts Purchasing 541 Taylor Way, Suite 5
1488 Schilling Place San Carlos, CA 94070
Salinag, CA 93501 Tel: (650) 593-9774

Tel: (831) 755-4990 illermo ravoin Jdsg
der

U}
agreed to by County™
§- .., 3. SECTION 16., NOTICES, shall ba amended to feplace informetion for County and
-
M

NN ey.sang

4. Except as provided herein, al remulning terma, conditions and provisions of the Agreement are
unchanged and wnaffected by this AMENDYMENT No. 1 and shall continwa in full foree and
effect a5 set forth in the Agreament,

Amendment Mo, 1 to Agreatient betwean
Ceunty of Montaray and IS8 Facility Servioss
For Specialized Janitoriaf Services NIR: §743.544.67




5 A copy of ﬂllS AMENDMENT No 1 shall be a’ctached to the Agreement
6. 'I‘he eﬁ'ectwe date of th15 Amendmen‘f N‘o 1 is A nl 1 201 6

- This space loft blank intentionally

Amendment No. 1to Agreement betwean .
County af Monterey and 1SS Facility Services -
o For Speclahzed I amtonal Servmes NTE ‘5743 544, 67' '




IN WITNESS WHEREOQT, the parties have executed this AMENDMENT on the day and year written below,

MONT%Y COUNTY CONTRACTOR

Contracts/Purchasing Officer

T—

Dated: /fi_,gaﬂ-’f ANl Agoiiseo A /4 8/C70 /;J'Azz-//”/;f_zy

Printed Name and Title

Approved as to Fiscdl Brovisipns;
W} Dated: 34872 0/
LA — /7%

—————— Deputy-Auditor/@bntrolltL Z 7
G/ ), e :

Dated: v} /f (/ f ( N&{onaturséf Secretary, Asst. Seﬁret.ary, CFO, ™
akiae}’;

‘Treasurer or Asst. Treasurer)*

Approved as to Liability Provisions: Gur fleviveo Quaire 2= D,-

S frie 7 Mavay,, m—
/ Printed Name and Titie W

Riskjiaﬂy( Dated: :?/’d’ / 20/ g
Dated: Y\J{/k/

Approvetdds fo Formy™

Deputy Coungy Cotnsel

7

Dated: 3 3 O/Za/ ‘27

*INSTRUCTIONS: If CONTRACTOR isa corporation, including limited liability and nen-profit corporations,
the full legal name of the corporation shall be set forth above together with the signatures of two specified
officers, If CONTRACTOR is a partnership, the name of the partnership shall be set forth abave together with
 the signature of a partner who has anthority to execute this Agreement on behalf of the pertnership, I
CONTRACTOR is contracting in an individual capacity, the individual shall set forth the name of the business,
if any, and shall personally sign the Agreement.

Amendment No. 1 to Agreement between
County of Monterey and ISS Facility Services
For Specialized Janitorial Services NTE: $743,544.67




IN WITNESS WHEREOF the partles have executed ttus AMENDMENT on the day and year wnf:ten below

. MONTEREY COUNTY BN CONT CTO

MWW [i_f %

Contracts/Purchasmg Officer o __’§_1g;ia %

qu’e/Premdent
Dated: fg’u&),p /ﬁzg/&, o - o ;[/-4»/&/_;@// £l ﬁf%a /%vf’zz?’

Prmted Name and Title

Approved as to Fzsc P oViS ' : I
BT U/ S . Dated: Wéf/@%{é '

‘e “_1;)

DeputyAucthr/G jftmllnw i - R _ nﬂ '.: S /,7 .
) .Dated : o 3430 [ S esiénaﬁe ofSecretazy,Asst. Se‘q‘i"éf’y,CFo

. .-Treasm'er or Asst Treasm"er)*

o Approved as z‘o LrabzIzIyPrOWSIO?!S

"-':Datsd: L .

k : .. -Deputy County Cowfsel

| ':.'Dated‘_ » 2/ Wl 72)}/':_'.__-.-_

B *INSTRUCTIONS E[' CONTRACTOR isa corporatlon, mcludmg limited ilabthty and non-prof t corporatlons B
- - the full legal name of the- COI‘pOI"ltiOIl shall be"set forth abave together with the signatures of two: specified

officers: If CONTRACTOR is a parthership,'the name.of the partnership shall be set forth above together wnh_' =
the - ‘signature of a partner ‘who has authority to “execute this Agreement on behalf of 'the partnership, “If
CONTRACTOR is contractmg in an individual capamty, the mdmdual shali set forth the’ name of the busmess o

S © 4 any, ‘and shaﬂ personaﬂy sign the’ Agreaznenf.

* Amendment No, 1 to Agreement between
~ County of Monterey and ISS Facility Services
- For Specialized Janitorial Services NTE: §$743,544.67




EXHIBIT A-1:
SERVICE LOCATION SPECIFICATIONS AND PRICING SHEET

(NOTIDTS SIHL 314 LaN0s)
ALV LV T A THINOW T¥10L

HEALTH
DEPARTMENT

LOCATIONS

Monterey County
Health Clinic at
Marina

Seaside Family
Health Center
ALLZONE AL
LOCATIONS

Amendment No. 1 to Agreement between
County of Monterey and IS8 Facility Services
Faor Specialized fanitorial Services NTE: $743,544.67




R EXHIBIT A— : - '
SERVIC]Z LO CATION SPECIFICATION S AND PRICING SHI}ET

. (NOIL3E8 STHI ALT TR0, -
CHIV IVIA XTHINOW AAVIOL |

- HEALTH . -
© DEPARTMENT

LOCATIONS
Monteray Codnty..”

Health Clinicat -

Marina -

AILZONEAT .}
LOCATIONS, ]

Seaside Family . -
Health Center. . .

Ainendmeﬁt No. ito A’gresmeﬂt between
County of Monterey and ISS Facility Services
For Spcmahzsd J'amtona] Scmccs NTE: $743 544 6‘7




Aoy il J0jSEHEST 6 o 30 T U T Boioys i JHETARiGS

‘_ M P tRuolLado axe {§J5E 5000 TaaiH07) THHay s Ajumoy 7

SOl S0 e3iEp AR i AYIoe) TO PasEq Slr oy SFeiscr 21enbs PIsRRISL, .

! | 910¢T Areditilf o sv S8miony sisise WDy GO PSSR S P sReiee arenbg,)

soLreers i _ . _ #z ] _ EUTTE B e Ty
i ! 3 : il SNCLOYIOT Y INOZ TIV

3 ; -
061558 1 b b T z ¥ ¥ v 0z i waMOLBURE 1Y 2epa jerney

| | | : 1
1 L i T ] i ] f L ! +x$ T AL VAT - NOISNILLNG SOIMIVIGES FFOnvi
{ L T | f f ! ]
i i i R R i
o | : P 1 1+ 11 N [ Py }

. T . il i i i {RMIGIST] [eagopy o1 e isundeymy|

PILLTELS mm T o 1T | ! , i
i © Rl OF e i w b " Wil ﬂ 9661 i SNOLLYIOY 2-VIANOZ TIV
TEkees 0 . 5 0 L & W a4 (SPLO3NY [E31PY 01 uorsURdRy)

b S e 6191 = L) FNAPII [BILISGT] [arngy

i
*+9107 TRIAY VLT - NOISNY IXT INTOIETE TVNHAINT T 1

LOEST'ES

LA U

(NOLISES STHL AL TR0}
AIVE IV TA X THINOW TV IGL

"SI0 EXACD LYES # 15T

TLLN AAMOS /A T/HDVUOLS # 187

w ] _
Ml I S R e

SNOLLVIGT T-VINOZ TV

BIRA,
[ALNET PUR B0T0E AR [a1ne]

SATRPRY [aner]

U IUIN P [BGII) Uf [tz

SPIOITY [ROLPIJA [PINT

T ESSIA
EAIUVD L1 03 153

SNOQLLYI0T
LNEINIIY AU I TVR

SHOOY 183 # 157

Ty
m&
Wﬂ
i

L3
15
!

-
.

T b s o,

Amendment Ne. 1 o Agreement betwsen

y and ISS Facility Services

For Specialized Janitoria! Services NTE: $743,544.67

County of Montere:




OIS S AT TGS

FEVI IV XTINOM TYLOL

souns

SMISOTAVRIOINYY Fisa| o | &

asqumoovasassa| 8 |
. aSiawmavaismoistsa] S |

 SVANGOTNAIVA ISA] S | o

TN GTTIOS MV UADVAIOLS ¥

TYNDIN SLwtoL s isa) 2 ] S

. $4.711.55:
4711657

B 30 :5:.

a0

=

‘g52¢%

IERIVD 14 05 159 |

i1

< LOCATIONS

LOCATIONS: ©+0

Alisal Fealth Ceatér
ALLZaneA3. 7 .

'i .
H

Zone -6 Day half.

2 $612.60 .
3 - 54688.85

Amendment No. 1 fo 'Agfeemeﬁt between

GDéy
T CFull
T un8e22.03

$1,479.38

$1,785.61

$864.18

County of Monterey and 1SS Facility Services L
For Specialized Janitorial Services NTE: $743,544.67

i

Note: This is a Monthly Price
Note: This is a Monthly Price -
Note: This is a Monthly Price




